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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 KAVECKY Max SERMO CZE 23.08.2008
2 VYSKOCIL Elias USKP CZE 01.01.2008
3T SEKANINA Matyas USKP CZE 01.01.2009
3T NESHODA Krystof SERMO CZE 01.01.2008
5 NOVAK Krystof USKP CZE 01.01.2010
6 HRNCIR Patrik BOHEP CZE 01.01.2009
7 DLABAC Jan BOHEP CZE 01.01.2009
8 KOSTKA Jan SERMO CZE 01.01.2008
9 HOLY Vojtech Jan SOKOB CZE 01.01.2009
10 VYMAZAL Jakub SERMO CZE 01.01.2009
11 BECVAR Jan SOKOB CZE 01.01.2008
12T MOTOSKA Filip USKP CZE 01.01.2008
12T SACOK Timur SLIBE CZE 01.01.2010
14 DVORAK Ondrej SOKOB CZE 01.01.2008
15 BAHNER Tadeas SERMO CZE 01.01.2010
16 TOPIC Oliver SVR CZE 01.01.2011
17 PACAK Marek SVR CZE 01.01.2009
18 STEPANEK Matej USKP CZE 01.01.2010
19 NEMEC Tobias SERMO CZE 01.01.2009
20 HULINSKY Vojtech SLIBE CZE 01.01.2008
21 ZITNIK Oliver SERMO CZE 01.01.2011
22 KREJCIR Vladimir SLIBE CZE 01.01.2008
23 VEVERKA Vladimir MOST CZE 01.01.2009
24 BRAZDIL Marek KSZ CZE 01.01.2009
25 HASEK Ladislav SOKOBNP CZE 23.08.2009
26 VIDELKA Martin SVR CZE 01.01.2011
27 KOSTKA Frantisek SERMO CZE 01.01.2010
28 HAVLIK Radim SLIBE CZE 01.01.2009
29 FRANC Filip USKP CZE 01.01.2008
30 TRNKA Viktor SVR CZE 01.01.2009
31 TOPIC Oskar SVR CZE 01.01.2010
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 KAVECKY Max SERMO CZE 6 1,00 30 3 +27 Advanced
2 VYSKOCIL Elias USKP CZE 5 1,00 25 4 +21 Advanced
3 NESHODA Krystof SERMO CZE 5 1,00 25 13 +12 Advanced
4 NOVAK Krystof USKP CZE 5 0,83 25 18 +7 Advanced
5 SEKANINA Matyas USKP CZE 4 0,80 24 8 +16 Advanced
6 HRNCIR Patrik BOHEP CZE 4 0,80 21 11 +10 Advanced
7 DLABAC Jan BOHEP CZE 4 0,80 20 12 +8 Advanced
8 HOLY Vojtech Jan SOKOB CZE 4 0,80 21 14 +7 Advanced
9 KOSTKA Jan SERMO CZE 4 0,80 22 17 +5 Advanced
10 VYMAZAL Jakub SERMO CZE 4 0,67 24 21 +3 Advanced
11 BECVAR Jan SOKOB CZE 3 0,60 21 15 +6 Advanced
12T MOTOSKA Filip USKP CZE 3 0,60 20 19 +1 Advanced
12T SACOK Timur SLIBE CZE 3 0,60 20 19 +1 Advanced
14 DVORAK Ondrej SOKOB CZE 3 0,60 20 20 0 Advanced
15 BAHNER Tadeas SERMO CZE 3 0,60 16 17 -1 Advanced
16 TOPIC Oliver SVR CZE 2 0,40 20 18 +2 Advanced
17 PACAK Marek SVR CZE 2 0,40 17 15 +2 Advanced
18 STEPANEK Matej USKP CZE 2 0,40 20 19 +1 Advanced
19 NEMEC Tobias SERMO CZE 2 0,40 17 18 -1 Advanced
20 HULINSKY Vojtech SLIBE CZE 2 0,40 18 20 -2 Advanced
21 ZITNIK Oliver SERMO CZE 2 0,40 17 20 -3 Advanced
22 KREJCIR Vladimir SLIBE CZE 2 0,33 19 21 -2 Advanced
23 VEVERKA Vladimir MOST CZE 2 0,33 17 24 -7 Advanced
24 BRAZDIL Marek KSZ CZE 2 0,33 17 26 -9 Advanced
25 HASEK Ladislav SOKOBNP CZE 1 0,20 15 23 -8 Eliminated
26 VIDELKA Martin SVR CZE 1 0,20 11 21 -10 Eliminated
27 KOSTKA Frantisek SERMO CZE 1 0,20 10 22 -12 Eliminated
28 HAVLIK Radim SLIBE CZE 0 0,00 9 25 -16 Eliminated
29 FRANC Filip USKP CZE 0 0,00 7 25 -18 Eliminated
30 TRNKA Viktor SVR CZE 0 0,00 11 30 -19 Eliminated
31 TOPIC Oskar SVR CZE 0 0,00 4 25 -21 Eliminated
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SYRISTE Jiri (SLIBE / CZE)

BAHNER Tadeas SERMO / CZE

KOSTKA Frantisek SERMO / CZE

VIDELKA Martin SVR / CZE

HASEK Ladislav SOKOBNP / CZE

HRNCIR Patrik BOHEP / CZE

VYSKOCIL Elias USKP / CZE

Strip 4

10:00

Referee(s):

JANECEK Lukas (SERMO / CZE)

MOTOSKA Filip USKP / CZE

STEPANEK Matej USKP / CZE

HOLY Vojtech Jan SOKOB / CZE

TOPIC Oliver SVR / CZE

HAVLIK Radim SLIBE / CZE

KOSTKA Jan SERMO / CZE
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Strip 0

10:00

Referee(s):

HOLY Lev (SOKOB / CZE)

VYMAZAL Jakub SERMO / CZE

VEVERKA Vladimir MOST / CZE

NOVAK Krystof USKP / CZE

KAVECKY Max SERMO / CZE

TRNKA Viktor SVR / CZE

KREJCIR Vladimir SLIBE / CZE

BRAZDIL Marek KSZ / CZE

Strip 1

10:00

Referee(s):

CIGANEK Jan (SERMO / CZE)

TOPIC Oskar SVR / CZE

HULINSKY Vojtech SLIBE / CZE

DLABAC Jan BOHEP / CZE

NEMEC Tobias SERMO / CZE

SEKANINA Matyas USKP / CZE

DVORAK Ondrej SOKOB / CZE

Strip 2

10:00

Referee(s):

STEPANEK Petr (USKP / CZE)

ZITNIK Oliver SERMO / CZE

NESHODA Krystof SERMO / CZE

SACOK Timur SLIBE / CZE

BECVAR Jan SOKOB / CZE

FRANC Filip USKP / CZE

PACAK Marek SVR / CZE


